)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 11:33:35 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0237 (Rat #0069, Act #0036 of 1981) General Bill, By H.C. Smith, W.W. Doar and J.M. Waddell
Similar (H 2451)

A Bill repealing Section 3 of Act 518 of 1980, relating to approval by the Budget and Control Board of the implementation of
certain projects and the issuance and sale of certain bonds and bond notes of the state and its institutions.

02/19/81
02/24/81
02/24/81
02/26/81
03/03/81
03/03/81
03/12/81
04/02/81
04/08/81
04/09/81
04/14/81
04/15/81
04/23/81
04/27/81
04/27/81
04/27/81
05/05/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-12
Read second time SJ-14

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-14
Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-875

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-875
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1187
Debate adjourned HJ-1662

Debate adjourned HJ-1724

Debate adjourned HJ-1772

Read second time HJ-1829

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1861

Ratified R 69 SJ-16

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/27/81

Act No. 36

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



