

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0237 (Rat #0069, Act #0036 of 1981) General Bill, By H.C. Smith, W.W. Doar and J.M. Waddell

Similar (H 2451)

A Bill repealing Section 3 of Act 518 of 1980, relating to approval by the Budget and Control Board of the implementation of certain projects and the issuance and sale of certain bonds and bond notes of the state and its institutions.

02/19/81	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-12
02/24/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
02/24/81	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-14
02/26/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
03/03/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-875
03/03/81	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-875
03/12/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1187
04/02/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1662
04/08/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1724
04/09/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1772
04/14/81	House	Read second time HJ-1829
04/15/81	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1861
04/23/81	Senate	Ratified R 69 SJ-16
04/27/81		Signed By Governor
04/27/81		Effective date 04/27/81
04/27/81		Act No. 36
05/05/81		Copies available